

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 25/12/16 TO 31/12/16

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER 16/881	APPLICANTS NAME Denise & Jason O'Neill	APP. TYPE P	DATE RECEIVED 29/12/2016	to renovate and extend existing dwelling house consisting of a new front porch, extending the sitting room to the front and to the side and extending the bedroom overhead, also a single storey extension to the rear, and change of use of garage to study including altering the layout of same, also replacing windows throughout and all necessary and associate works Gowran Demesne Gowran Co. Kilkenny	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
16/882	Martin Byrne	Р	30/12/2016	to erect an extension to an existing dairy cubicle house including a slatted slurry storage tank and ancillary concrete works on lands Dunmore West Kilkenny Co. Kilkenny			

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 25/12/16 TO 31/12/16

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

		-	_	_			
FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
	APPLICANTS NAME Deerland Construction Limited	TYPE R					LIC. LIC.
				5			

DATE : 19/01/2017 KILKENNY COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 08:38:11 PAGE : 3

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 25/12/16 TO 31/12/16

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
16/884	Ned Butler	Р	30/12/2016	to construct a new septic tank, percolation area and all associated site works Cashel Piltown Co. Kilkenny			

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT ***